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    DATE: OPPONENT VARSITY JV

Saturday January 27 @ Estacado (scrimmage) 12:00  
Tuesday January 30 @ Muleshoe (scrimmage)  5:00  
Saturday February 3 Vs. West Plains (Scrimmage) 12:00
Monday February 5 @ Lamesa (scrimmage) 4:00 6:00
Saturday February 10 @ Shallowater / Lubbock High (scrimmage) 11:00 1:00
Tuesday February 13 @ Littlefield 5:00 7:00
Thurs-Sat. February 15-17 Slaton Varsity Tournament TBA  
Tuesday February 20 Vs. Muleshoe 5:00 7:00
Thurs-Sat. February 22-24 Tahoka Varsity Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. February 22-24 Levelland JV Tournament  TBA
Tuesday February 27   Vs. Denver City 5:00 7:00
Thurs-Sat. Feb. 29-March 2  Flip FM Lady Winds Tournament TBA  
Tuesday March 5 * vs. Hale Center 5:00 7:00
Saturday March 9 * @ Hale Center 11:00 1:00
Tuesday March 12 * vs. New Deal 11:00 1:00
Saturday March 16 * @ New Deal 11:00 1:00
Tuesday March 19 * vs. Olton 5:00 7:00
Saturday March 23 * @ Olton 11:00 1:00
Tuesday March 26 * @ Sudan 5:00 7:00
Friday March 29 * vs. Sudan 11:00 1:00

Tuesday April 2 * vs Ralls 5:00 7:00
Saturday April 6 * @ Ralls 11:00 1:00
Tuesday April 9 * @ Sundown 5:00 7:00
Saturday April 13 * vs. Sundown 11:00 1:00
Tuesday April 16 * @ Lockney 5:00 7:00
Saturday April 20 * vs. Lockney (Senior Night) 11:00 1:00

Home Games in Bold  Head Coach: Armando Morales * District Games
Supt.: Dr. Gilbert Trevino  Asst. Coach: Bethany Shores        Managers
Athletic Director: JR Compton  Asst. Coach: Hannah Morales      Angel Garza
Principal: Rhanda Emery Trainer: Latricia Minyard   Sierra Snowden   
April 25-27 Bi-District May 16-18 Regional semi-final        Mia Fipps
May 2-4 Area May 23-25 Regional final  
May 9-11 Regional quarterfinal May 28 - June 1 State Tournament  

 


